SEER up to 17.00
HSPF up to 9.80
1.5 to 5 Tons
Cooling Capacity - 18,000 to 58,500 Btuh
Heating Capacity - 16,900 to 56,000 Btuh
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Nominal SEER
Unit Type
P = Heat Pump Outdoor Unit
Refrigerant Type
X = R-410A Nominal Cooling Capacity
018 = 1.5 tons
024 = 2 tons
030 = 2.5 tons
036 = 3 tons
042 = 3.5 tons
048 = 4 tons
060 = 5 tons
Revision Number
Voltage
230 = 208/230V-1ph-60hz
H E A T  P U M P  O U T D O O R  U N I T S
EL16XP1
ELITE® Series
R-410A
Bulletin No. 210880
March 2019P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
EL16XP1 1.5-5 TON HEAT PUMPS
Product Tier
EL = Elite® Series
Cooling Stages
1 = Single Stage Compressor
EL 16 X P 1 - 036 - 230 A 01
Ratings Revision Letter
EL16XP1 - 1.5 to 5 Ton Heat Pump  / Page 2
WARRANTY
Compressor - Limited warranty for ten years in
residential installations and five years in non-residential
installations.
All other covered components - Five years in
residential installations and one year in non-residential
installations.
Refer to Lennox Equipment Limited Warranty certificate
included with unit for specific details.
APPROVALS
AHRI Certified to AHRI Standard 210/240.
For AHRI Certified system match-ups and expanded
ratings, visit www.LennoxPROs.com.
Sound rated in Lennox reverberant sound test room
in Accordance with test conditions included in AHRI
Standard 270.
Tested in the Lennox Research Laboratory
environmental test room.
Rated According to U.S. Department of Energy (DOE)
test procedures.
Units and components within bonded for grounding to
meet safety standards for servicing required by UL,
NEC and CEC.
Units are ETL certified for U.S. and Canada.
ISO 9001 Registered Manufacturing Quality System.
Energy Star® certified units are designed to use less
energy, help save money on utility bills, and help protect
the environment. Many Lennox home comfort systems
meet Energy Star requirements when used with
matching components.
APPLICATIONS
1.5 through 5 tons.
Sound levels as low as 71 dB.
Single phase power supply.